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
1. $350/mo. includes all utilities.
North campus. 6 minute walking
distance from campus and 1
block from High St. Call 299-
3351.

NEIL - N. of Lane @ West
Tompkins. Deluxe furnished 1
large 14 x 18 bedroom, A/C,
carpet, stove, refrigerator, clean,
quiet, reasonable. Ideal for Grad
or serious students. All utilities,

$480/MONTH, 614-832-6989

NORTH OSU Riverview Dr. 1
bedroom, living room, kitchen,
bath, carpet, A/C, gas heat,
laundry, off-street’ parking and
H20 paid. |deal for Grad student.
571-5109 David.

SINGLE ROOM, share kitchen &
bath. 137 W. 9th, $250/month,
utilities paid. 486-2095, 561-
5058.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area, 5

min. walk to Medical Center,
$375/month, water paid. 1 year
lease, no pets or smakers.
Graduate/Professional  students
in building. 989-4588.
FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

P S RN R T ITS
GERMAN VILLAGE, 2 bedroom
home, fully remodeled with low
maintenance yard, gas heat &
AJC, low utilities, security system,
water, washer/dryer use
included. Call 444-6880.

THIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own
kitchen & living room. Share
bath. Utilities paid. 133 W. 9th
Ave. $600/mo. ; 486-2095 561-
5058.

FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

e
VICTORIAN VILLAGE area, 5
min walk to Medical Center,
$650/month, water, electric paid.
1 year lease, no pets, smokers.
Graduate/Professional  students
in building. 989-4588.

FURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

T T W R S SR AL T S
$599. SPACIOUS, clean, 3 BR.
2212B |Indianola. Hardwood &
ceramic floors, mini blinds, off-
street parking, quiet & close to
campus, pets OK, $99 deposit.
(740)369-0870 or (740)972-3549.

3 BR, 1.5 BA, LR & DR. Fuly
furnished. $995/mo. 215
Chatham Road. Call 268-0888.

FURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

89 E. Norwich. 4 bedroom
furnished unit. Available NOW!!
Black leather couches, full size
beds, brand new kitchens w/
corian countertops. Off street
parking and more. Rent with a
group or we'll match you with
roommates. Call 294-1684.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

1 & 2 bdr. Carpeted coin
operated laundry. AIC,
appliances, 87 E. 4th Avenue.
405 Alden, 206-9029.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5
min west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214

1 & 3 bedroom, campus area,
apartments. 90 E. 9th. Off-street
parking. 475-9728, 8am-12noon,
Monday-Friday.

AFFORDABLE & CLOSE
1- 6 Bdr. Apts & Homes
North & Central Campus
Fireplaces, Jacuzzis,
Decks, WD
Starting @ $225-$375/
per person
Property Management
294-7067

EFFICIENCIES
1&2
room Apartments

Available
Pets Negotiable
846-5577

Sunrise Properties, Inc.

N. High St., Neil, etc.
Southwest Campus Area
Apartments &
Half-Doubles
University Apartments
65 W.9th Ave,
291-5416 / 299-6840

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

GRACELAND

AREA
80 Broadmeadows Blvd.
Steps from High Street

** October Special **
$1000.00 Rent Credit
on 15 month lease

2 bedroom Town homes
1 1/2 baths
A/C, gas heat and
upgraded kitchens.
Carpet & patio

From $545
885-9840

CERTIFIED
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

291-2002
OFFICE: 52E. 15th Ave
www pellaco.com
AVAILABLE NOW

Call for an appointment or
stop by our office.

ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES
1, 2, 3, 4, and 5 BEDROOM

APARTMENTS
Flats & Townhouses
All close to campus

1-5 BEDROOMS. Houses and
apartments. Many price ranges.

Call RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com
SR ..

14TH INSIDE Summit-Large 3-4
bdr house available now. Newly
redmodeled, large living area,
fully finished attic, basement, off-
street parking, tons of amenities.
$275/person. 253-8182.

269 E. 13th Avenue-Available
now! First month free. Newly
renovated 3 & 4 bedroom house.
New carpel, private parking.
614-496-1276

ACROPOLIS APARTMENTS.
2074 Wendy's Drive. 15 min.
from campus. 1, 2 & 3 bedroom
apartments & townhomes. rent
starting at $500. all appliances,
C/A, parking. student specials.
457-7007

AVAILABLE NOW 1,234 and
5 bedroom units. Super locations,
parking, air conditioning,
dishwasher, washer and dryer.
273-7775.

RIVERVIEW PLAZA APTS
Available Now
Special $100 Deposit
1 &2 bedrooms, gas heat,
stove & refrigerator.

Many with carpet &

ESSINGTON VILLAGE
Apartments The Place to Live
Off  Campus! “Students

Welcome: *Special® - 1st month
free and no application fee -
Limited time offer, Studios from
$380 1 BR from $470 2 Br.
from $570 On side fitness,
swimming pool, tennis court.
large Pets welcome. Updated

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

Available Now!

416 E. 14th Ave.

1 bedroom apartments,
all utilities paid,
appliances included,
flexible leasing from
$300-8450/month

125 W. 8th Ave.
1 bedroom, apartment,

all utilities paid, $375/mo., 2 $475/mo.
range & refrigerator, Appliances, AC, garage
$425/month poma £t

1447 B Highland St.
1 bedroom
apartment, R & R,
$400/month

459-4591/2 Clinton St.
1 or 2 bedroom

apartments_, 1 bath, UHFURHBHED
TS YC e | EFFICIENCY/STUDIO
$500/month e e e
#2- 84 Chittenden. New kitchen
cabinets, deck, full kitchen,

60 F.. 8th Ave.
2 bedroom

1 bath flat, R & R,
$435/month

Hardwick Inc.
Real Estate
299-9067

AVAILABLE NOW. free half
month. restored studio, 1 & 2
bedrooms. laundry, parking, pets
considered $305-$525/month,
$200 security deposit. Heritage
Properties 294-8988, rent-
heritage.com

CLINTONVILLE/CAMPUS area
2696 East Ave,, 2 bd, $625 55
Arcadia, 2 bd, $625 435 E.
Norwich Ave., 1 bd. $395 Myers
Real Estate 486-2933

FALL
RENTALS

Clean! Clean! Clean!

Two B m;:

B e e
0OSU- half double, 2 bedrooms, 1
bedrooms
apartments.
Various locations, 457-1749 or
459-3591.

campus w/2
Hardwood floors, W/D, storage,
front/rear deck, 614-886-0793.

SOUTH CAMPUS- Highland @
8th. Upstairs apartment. 1 BR

CampusApartments.biz,
9655.

THURBER GATE 1,
Apts, Central air, Pool, On-site
laundry.
614-221-8335

UNFURNISHED

RENTALS

efficiency
Appliances, alc.

rooms available.

2, 3 BR
Rent starts at $472

spaci

#B now. 82 Chittenden. Large
kitchen, W/D, pet, parking and
furniture options. $315 + utilities.
459-2734.

ous, $335 + utilities. 459-

Estat
WWW.

now.

spacious.
$310-$325.
(free).

locati

www.Metro-Rentals.com
4000.

2117-19 SUMMIT St.-
located near Lane Ave. with all
utilities included! Will allow one
cat with pet fee. Buckeye Real

EFFICIENCIES  AVAILABLE

EFFICIENCIES-
included. A stone throw
campus. Newly remodeled last
year. Call now 668-6110.

EFFICIENCY  APARTMENTS
available fall. North & Southwest

EFFICIENCY APT. Gas, electric

Flats

e 294-5511.
.buckeyerealestate.com

A/C, off-street parking,
126-140 Chittenden.
Call 740-964-2420

$385  heat

from

ons starting @ $375/month.
464-

R i T 1T
UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM
#1 #1 WEBSITE

SalesOneRealty.com. Huge one
bedroom flats available for fall
2188 N. High $425. 413 E. 14th
$435. Rooms available to rent
2207 N 4th. St. $325 includes
utilities! Agent owned 884-8484

#1 MEDICAL School area. One
bedroom with Study. 1520 Neil
Avenue. A half block from the
Nursing school. September
move-in rent special. FREE high
speed Internet, quiet, clean,
freshly painted,
http://members.ee.net/teking/

Owner Broker 421-7117.

#1 PENTHOUSE Appeal. 1520
Neil Avenue. Cozy third floor
apartment, September move-in
rent special. FREE high speed
Internet. Quiet, clean, freshly
painted.
hitp://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117.

$389 AND up. various sizes,
Clintonville  South/North OSU
areas. Some have A/C and may
include some utilities. Pets OK.
419-3658.

$395 & Up - 1 BDR Near Lane &
High area, gas heat, AC, new
carpet, parking, with
washer/dryer on site. Clean &
quiet. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110 .

www..OhioStateRentals.com

$400-$475. 2188 N. Hi%h (High &
Lane, beautiful 1 BR w/ hw
floors, newer windows, some w/

newer kitchens & bath, coin
operated laundry.
my1stplace.com, 1st Place

Realty, 799-9722.

1 & 2 BDRM APTS
Free Heat
Water & Parkin
Short-term lease ava
31 Chittenden #
$395/month

Open daily 9:30am-4pm.
299-4289

1 & 2 bedroom apartments’'- 5
min west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214

1 BDR APT. Gas, electric &

) i Q < t ] ,
2139 Summit St. ~ $495 ghitt:r?dil;'l Tli;ﬁﬁg_ Igﬂ-s:%nét water INCLUDED in rent. 15th &
1271 Hunter Ave. - $595 parking. Pets negotiable, $370.|N. 4th. Off-street parking,
Sunrise Properties, Inc. B846-|laundry. Pets  negotiable.
5577, $480/month. Sunrise Properties,
Six Bedroom: Inc. 846-5577.
394 East 15th Ave.  $1,000 HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping- owners lease 1 :DI; ‘Apt?' L_ar?;.h Izu?g{%
R their  unique properties. |XUCN " S375"% $385, owner
'.»\_»(..L;lrpct..()Eapp]mnwn www.Metro-Rentals.com péys  waler. Pets. fedotiabis,
* Miniblinds, Ceiling fans —__ _______|Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-
QUIET UPSTAIRS APT. NEXT|5577.

* Excellent maintenance
* Newly painted, cleaned
* Off-street , lighted parking

NO PETS PLEASE!

MONARCH slTuolos 1 t:iecl quiet, sﬂafeé

rd close- ut o -campus, afior
RENTALS, LTD. living. Rents start at $379.00.

614/447-2500 Forest Edge 882-3609, Maple
www.monarchosu.com || Ridge 882-1480.

to Wendy's at 33 E. 9th. Freshlg
painted, new carpet, paddle fan
blinds, near busline, no pets, off-
street parking. $325 + dep. 523-
4075.

STUDIOS - 1524 Neil Avenue,
medical area, heat paid. Office

1 BDR, hardwood floors, security
system, classic architecture,
high-speed internet, new furnace.
$400. South Campus on
Indianola. Pets Negotiable. 297-
8840.

1 BEDROOM apartment, 1840 N
4th. Appliances provided, $335/
month includes all utilities. 614-
939-1509.

1 BEDROOMS, south campus

Minimum Charge - $8.25 plus 25¢ per day for Lantern.Web Site
Up to 12 words, appears 5 consecutive insertions.

$11.30 - Per Column Inch, Per Day

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

Y T IR s T AT, TR LT
1 BEDROOM flats, 345 E. 20th
Ave., nice fiats with central air, off
street parking, on-site laundry,
courtyard. $425
TheSloopyGroup.com Rick 371-
2650

-|1 BEDROOM, now/fall. A/C, off-

street parking, spacious. 126-
146 Chittenden. No pets. $350-
385. 740-964-2420. (free)

SalesOneRealty.com
$100 Security Deposit!
First months rent free!

1227 N 4th
1237 N 4th

Agent/Owner 884-8484

$395
$395

1-2 BR, 1 bath,

kitchen, A/C
$550.00 or 84 w Dodridge 1 bath,
dishwasher, A/C, parking, pets
$550.00 579-4616.

100 E. Norwich Ave.- 1 bedroom
flat offers a/c, off-street parking,
& a great campus location. Call
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

100 W. 9TH Ave.- 1 Bedroom
flats with new kitchens & baths,
AJ/C, on-site laundry, dishwasher,
new windows, & Ooff-street
parking. Call Jeff & Jenso 291-
8690 or Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

105 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Large 1
Bedroom flats, front deck, off-
street parking, & carpeting. 1
remodeled unit available.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

113 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom
flats with dishwasher, A/C, deck,
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

116 E . Maynard, Awesome, 1
bedroom, 1/2 duplex. 2nd floor
unit. Great neighborhood, totally
updated, A/C, screened in porch,
one of a kind unit. Big enough
for couples. “Hands on" full time
landlord, available

$595/mo. Tom 440-6214..

121 E. 11th Ave- Large 1
Bedroom flats, carpeting, front
porch, & off-street parking.

Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1377 FORSYTHE. 3 blocks from
OSU Med school, redocrated -
new! Clean, quiet, air, parking
“Will deal $399.” Grad students in
building. 361-3590.

149 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom
flats with A/C, deck, off-street
parking, & on-site laundry. 1
remodeled unit available. Call
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511,
Ryan 294-3263.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1545 INDIANOLA Ave.- 1
Bedroom flats that offer central
air, dishwasher, coin-op laundry,
& off-street parking. Call
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511,

"PERSONAL
CHECKS

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

L T T O S I
156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.-
Roomy 1 bedroom flat located
close to classes with off-street
parking. Call Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealeslate.com

1694-1702 N. High St. -Brand
new for fall of '99! 1 bedroom flat
will offer dishwasher, microhood,
wid, new carpet, a closed circuit
security system, & basic cable
included. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

175-191 W. 9th Ave. -1 bedroom
flats with a/c, off-street parking, &
on-site coin-op laundry! Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1BR 15TH & Summit. AC, huge,
carpet, laundry. 273-7775.

1BR APTS. Spacious and very
clean, W/D hookup, off street
parking. Some with basements
and security systems. $375 to
$500 mo, Call Mrs. carl 614-873-
8837.

2150 N. 4th. 1BR $415/up. Tip
of luka Park, extremely large
bedrooms, nice living rooms, and
spacious kitchens. AC and new

carpeting. Ceiling fans, blinds,
off-street parking. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.

www.OhioStateRentals.com

2157 SUMMIT- carpet, A/C,
appliances, off-st parking,
$410/month, 486-7779.

2206 SUMMIT- 1 bedroom fiat
located in north campus. Very
Affordable! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2228 N. High 1BR $439 and up.
Large one bedroom apartments,
just north of Lane Ave. AC,
ceiling fans, blinds, and updated
kitchens. Off street parking is
available. Great location right on
the busline! NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110. :
www.OhioStateRentals.com

24 W. Patterson Ave, 1 BDR.
Available now, $395/month. 221~

now. | 5625

2425 N. High St. 1- bdrm flats
avail. for fall. N. campus, on bus
line between Maynard and Blake.
Laundry near. Gas, heat & water
pd. New carpet in most units.
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com.

2524 NEIL Avenue, 1/2 house,
living room & 1 bdrm; free heat &
water, kitchen, garage, W/D,
deposit, heat paid, 1 yr lease.
$395/mo. 231-8260.

285 E. 15th flat. Large bedrooms,
art deco design, gas heat and
lighted off-street parking.
Beautiful hardwood floors, low
utilities/well insulated. $470, 294-
7067.

30 W. Tulane Dr.-- Large
Clintonvile 1 bedroom, 1
bathroom apartment. Hardwood
floors, central air, off-street
parking, Available immediately
for 12 month lease. No pets.

ACCEPTED

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

3031 & 3033 Neil Ave- 1
Bedroom flats with air-
conditioning, dishwasher, & off-
street parking. Some remodeled
with dishwasher & washer/dryer
Located in the Clintonville area
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

311 E. 16th Ave. -Spacious 1
bedroom fiat located in central
campus. Unit offers a/c & off-
street parking. Some are newly
remodeled with new windows!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 1
bedroom flats that overlook a
central courtyard. A/C, coin-op
laundry & off-street parking
available. Call Paul 284-7833 or
Buckeye Real Estate 284-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3215 MEDINA Ave. Duplex, 1
Bedroom, bsmt, w/d h/up, privacy
fence, patio, $575 + gas and
electric. (Utilities are low). On
the bus line. Pets welcome.
MUST SEE!! 293-6948

33 E. 13th - 1 bdrm flats avail for
fall. Modern Bidg. w/ spacious
units on Central campus. A/C,
Laundry, newer carpet, storm
windows and off street parking
Sun deck, hot water pd. Must
seel G.A.S. Properties 263-
2665 www.gasproperties.com.

342 E. Tompkins. 1 BR $350
and up. Large one bedroom
apartments, AC, ceiling fans,
blinds, quiet area just off of
Indianola, with off street parking
Great location near bus line and
easy access to I-71.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

365 & 367 W. 6th Ave.- 1
Bedroom flats with, a/c, on site
laundry, off-street parking, &
some units with utilities included
Located near Medical School.
Call Adrienne 291-5260 or
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

372-374 E 14th. 1BR from $395!
Huge rooms, hardwood floors
woodwork, private enclosed
back porch with a full backyard
Quiet residential area, off-street
park. This is a “must see to
appreciate!” Top floor with
updated kitchen and bath, off-
street parking available. Pets
OK. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

398 1/2 Wyandotte Ave. 2nd
floor, one bedroom apartment,
LR kitchen & bath with
appliances, parking, no dogs
$325. Robbins Realty 444-6871.

40 CHITTENDEN, 1104 Perry St.
Efficiencies, only $375/month!
Carpeted, off-street parking, very
nice. RZ Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

60 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Newly
remodeled 1 bedroom flats
located close to classes. Units
feature new appliances, a/c, on-
site laundry, & off-street parking

65 W. 9th Ave. 291-5416/299-|from $285.00 291-5416/299- | Ryan 294-3263. $510/mo. $510 dep. Call 261-|Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
ITALIAN VILLAGE - 1/2 bdrm | 6840 6840 www.buckeyerealestate.com 6882 M-F, 9-5. www.buckeyerealestate.com
apt. Clﬂose to bg;ms"top.
hardwood floors. mo.
Call 832-1900. UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS

NORTH CAMPUS area. Large

air-conditioning. No pets please kitchens. 5270 Tamarack Circle|1& 2. newly renovated: new
=5 p i East 614-890-0062 Directions:|carpet, vinyl, doors, windows.
50 Riverview Drive, B-5 Exit I-71, E of SR 161 to maple |close to laundry facilities, off-
From $340 Canyon. Turn right. Turn right | street parking, ﬂsexible lease, no
1st stop sign - follow to Leasing|pets. Only 275/month  or
268-7232 Center. $350/month. Call 402-3778.
For Appt 267-0896
60 Broadmeadows Blvd RENTALS RENTALS

Worthington Area

** October Special **
$1.,000.00 Rent Credit
on 15 Month Lease

| bedroom suites & 1 bath
2-3 bedroom suites &
2 full baths

Garage parking available
Intercom controlled lobby
No Pets Please
Worthington Terrace
From $460

885-9840

EASTON, POLARIS, & NW area
apartments available. 1 & 2 bdms

Features free athletic club
membership, pool, clubhouse.
Easton, on-site fitness &

business center. Ask about 50%
off & free dvd player. From $500
(614)760-5663.

2 NEWLY remodeled 3 bdr units.
8 minute walk to campus. All
utilities paid. Parking, laundry.
With 1 bath $850, with 2 baths
$900. 327-4268.

FURNISHED

FURNISHED

EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

THE OHIO STATER

2060 N.

High St.

Secure Building
. 294-5381

www.ohio-

ewly Decorate

stat

sreat Location!

Com

Rent now

Receive $100 Target G

($50 s.t
Drawing

ft Certificate

. leases)

for $500

FREE GROCERIES

* All utilities &

* Parking e, Microw

* Full size beds, Coin-op laundry,

le paid, High speed internet available

»/Full size refrigerator
vew workout room

Short term leases available!

AVAILABLE NOW

4 BEDROOM
300-302 E. 13th Ave.
107-121 E. 14th Ave.
2157 Waldeck Ave.
100 Chittenden Ave.

3 BEDROOM

263 E. 13th Ave.

65 E. 18th Ave.

100 Chittenden Ave.

KOHR ROYER GRIFFITH, INC.
REALTORS
614-291-8000

Ask about our rent specials!
Please call for information or visit us on the web at

www.krgrentals.com

N
1991 N. 4th St.
100 Chittenden Ave.
1975 Summit St.
1370 Highland
65 W. Northwood Ave.

5 IENC
73 E. 15th Ave.
1463 Neil Ave.

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

* Extensively Remoc

* Prompt, Courteou

* Air-Conditioning

* Off-Street Parking

* 12 Month Lease

Security deposit of $300 &

49 & 80 E. 14th Ave

98 E. 12th Ave

University Manors, Ltd

* Great Central Campus Locations
* Large Room with Separate Kitchen & Bathroom

* On-Site Laundry Facilities

* Fumiture Available @ no charge
* $395-§445 per Month

Al Utilities Paid

* State-of-the-art security systems

(subletting is permitted)
for everyone 23 vears of age and under

Studio suites with all utilities paid

42, 115 & 120 E. 13th Ave

1607 & 1615 N. 4th St.

291-5001

Visit our wehsite at www.,

eled
s Service

aco-signature are required

$445/month
$445/month
$445/month
$395/month

universitymanors.com

%@UCKEYE 48 East Fifteenth Avenue
614-294-5511

REAL

STATE

Siuce 1974,




1 2 THURSDAY

UNFURNISHED

1 BEDROOM

A T S SR S A
639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 1 Bedroom
flats, A/C, courtyard, on-site
laundry, & off-street parking,
Heat Included. Call Tina 262-
5950 or Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

651 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious 1
Bedroom flats with on-site
laundry A/C, & off-street parking.
Call Tina 262-5950 or Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- These
large flats feature new windows,
alc, parking, & on-site laundry
facilities! Some are newly
remodeled! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

95 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom flats
with dishwasher, air-conditioning,
front porch, & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

ARLINGTON AREA 1740 North
Star Rd. Immaculate 1 bedroom,
appliances, carpet, blinds, private
entrance, no pets. $460/month. 1
month free rent, 262-1211,

AVAILABLE OCTOBER 7

15038 Hunter Ave. Very large

upstairs apt w. sun room, new

oar t & appuancas. mum-bilnds
month  296-7.

CLINTONVH.I.E IMMACULATE
rge bedroom in security

ding on N. High St bus.
appliances,  blinds, laund
carpet, off-street parklng o
pets. $525/month includes heat.
1 month free rent. 262-1211.

GERMAN VILLAGE!

1116 S,

OCTOBER9, 2003

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

$475- 1ST -floor w/porch,

rooms, new kitchen, DI'W &
784-8230, 374-0466.

W,

$500 LARGE 2 bedroom, safe &
convenient.  12th near High.
Huge apartments, gated

.| community, remodeled, d/w, w/d,

new wood floors, alc, parking,
mini-blinds, picnic area & security
cameras for your peaceful
enjoyment. 253-8182.

$549 AND up, various sizes,
Clintonville  South/North OSU
areas, Some have A/C, may
include some utilities and laundry
hookups. Pets OK. 419-3658.
$650. 2478 Adams. Huge LR &
DR, beautiful HW floors, new
kitchen w/ DW, full basement w/
WI/D hook ups, my1stplace.com.
1st Place Realty, 799-9722.

1 & 2 bedroom apariments - 5
min west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214

SalesOneRealty.com
$100 Security Deposit!
First months rent free!

2569 Indianola
2587 Indianola

Agent/Owner 884-8484

NORTH-NEAR OSU
433 E. 13th Ave
SPECIAL $100 DEPOSIT
2 Bedroom

]l;ﬁgh 15'. 11 BE‘ f‘ags &gng 1#" Carpet, stove, refrig.
rivate entry, chen atns,
AC,  Celing ' fane,  binde || G#8 heat & laundry
Waslhgfmrye:'s o Dlshwasrl"lers NO PETS PLEASE
available too street parkin,
i FREE! Noz;tggs'tﬁ%g From $295

eall
WWW, OhlnStateHema!s com. 298-8331
?BlﬂAﬁDVrI‘EW?1\3N38 \é"lr in"i\a Ave.

, North of W. 3rd Ave. 1
beiroom, _ newly _sanded OSU - 85 E. 9TH AVE.
ardwo oors,  appliances,
basement, W/D hookup, H20 Available Now
paid. $535/month. Call 486-7779. SPECIAL $100 DEPOSIT
GRANDVIEW: VERY nice 1 2 bedroom
bedroom, 1 bath, updated w/

hardwood firs, central air, gas
and water paid, available now,
$625/month. Scott Wheeler 614-
486-9833.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HUGE 1 BDRM. S. CAMPUS.
SteEs from med school & busline,

9th. Quiet, freshly painted,
off-street parking, no pets. $375
+ dep. 523-4075.

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY, 1
bedroom 17 E. Frambes.
Washer/dryer & water provided.

$415/mo plus electric. No pets!
Contact Shelley @ 614 248-
1484.

IUKA RAVINE View! 1 BR $525
Beautiful location. A wall of
windows in living room looks
Ravine. Ceiling fans, mini blinds,
A/C, W/D on site and off street
Earkmg available. NorthSteppe

alty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com
LARGE 1 bedroom. Heat & hot
water paid. Close to Law &
Medical building. A/C, 554-4497.
LARGE 1 br apt W. of Library.
Heat, hot water, range, and
refrigerator included. $435. Pets
negotiable. 554-4497. 206-1133.
LARGE ONE bdrm apt on quiet
north campus. 1st floor unit with
back-yard and off street parkiramg
$425 Incl. elect. and water. 783-
6662.

LARGE REFURBISHED 1 BR
15th Ave. Parking $370/month
847-7553.

NICE LARGE 1 bdrm apt. North

of Lane. Hardwood floors,
available immediately.614402
1436.

0OSU - Victorian Village. 1 bdrm
with all appliances, w/d on-site.
$480/mo. 2 mo. free for students
w/- this ad. 771-1111  or
7rent.com.

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS. Water,
cable & heat incl. Efficiencies &1
bedrooms, 5 buildings to choose

from, off-street parking, low
deposits, quiet area, laundry
facilities available. $385-

$460/month. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com.

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS. Water,
cable & heat included.
Efficiencies & 1 bedrooms. §|——
buildings to choose from, off-
street parking, low deposits, quiet
area, laundry facilities available.
$385-$460/month. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com
STUDIO & 1 bdr 62 E. Woodruff
for fall, heat paid, off-street
parking. Starting $305/ month.
614-262-5566.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1 bdr, 231
W. 4th Ave. $450/month. No
pets. Deposit & cleaning fee
required. Hardwood floors, W/D
hookup. Victorian apt. Secure
building. Available Now. Leave
message, 486-5543.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE Area.
One bedroom apartment for
$395, Studio apartment for $295.
In a quieter safer neighborhood.
Laundry on-site. Ea‘sy walk to the
Law School & OSU Hospital &
Medical School. No smoking, no
pets. 614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-
5) email: thallp@yahoo.com

VICTORIAN VILLAGE modern
immaculate 1 bedroom. No pets.
$480/month - 1 month free rent.
161 W. Hubbard Ave. 262-1211.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 # WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com  Available
Fall Huge town homes 309 e
18th Ave. Washer/dryer included
$495.  Gorgeous flats 356 E
13th $400 to $500, and many
more! 884-8484

#1 BEST DEAL. Owner's foss is
your gain! $650 will move you
into a gorgeous unit with all the
amenities. Rent includes GAS,
ELECTRIC & WATER! This is
like paying $450 a month,
Townhouse unit has C/A, DW,
W/D included, off-street parking,
GREAT location.
my1stplace.com, Place
Realty, 774-3163.

1st

#1 DEAL Just $99 to move in,
3 blocks campus. Balcony, A/C, 2
bdr. Available now & fall 2003.
$380-$480/month, mobile (614)
580-1405, (614)865-9359.

#1 MEDICAL school area. Free
High Speed Internet. 1520 Neil
Avenue. 2 bedroom, a half a
block from the Nursing school,
new carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
inted.

ttp://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117

- |townhouse

stove & refrigerator, gas
heat, carpet, a/c, & laundry.
Close to OSU and bus.
. $365
(614) 298-8331

100 W. gth Avenue - Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom flats,
parking, A/C, laundry,
dishwasher, and new windows.
Located near the medical school.
Call Buckeye Real Estate at 294-
5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

102 W. 8th - 2 bdrm flats avail for
fal.  Modern bidg. wi/security
system, DW, A/C, newer carspet.
Off street parking. Must
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com.

111 HUDSON Starting at $649,
Huge 2 BR town homes with
beautiful ravine views!
Dishwasher, washer/dryers,
ceiling fans, and balconies! 1 1/2
Baths 2BR w/ ravine views!
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

121 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom
features carpeting,
front deck, & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1342 FORSYTHE, Large 2 br,
Victorian in Vic. Village area..
W/D hookup. Permit pkg. Non-

. | smoking bldg. $795. 421-6606.

1382 HIGHLAND- 2_bedroom

. Hflats' with: on-site laundry, central
air, & off-street parking located in | —

the Victorian Village area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

143 E Duncan $645Mo. 2 br,

1/2 dbl. Newly renovated, off-
street parking, bsmt. Amy 614-
263-5206.

1430 NEIL From $649. Great
for grad students. Steps from
Victorian Village, steps from
Campus, front & rear balconies,
hardwood floors, Washer/Dryer,

off-street parking.  Big bonus|.
room! NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.

www.OhioStateRentals.com.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

1919 INDIANOLA - Recently
remodeled 2 Dbedroom flats
feature dishwasher,
on-site laundry, & parking. Hot
waler included! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

2 BDR townhouse. First and last

month free! Clean, modemn,
carpet, central air, W/D hook-ups,
basement, $650/month. 784-
656.

2 BD, Dep. $150, N. OSU 6
blocks, AC, 412 E. 20th.
gSESIMo Future Realty 488-
449

2 BD, Dep. $150, OSU 6 blocks,
C/A, 389 E 13th,
Future Realty 488-2449.

2 BD, N. OSU, Tnhs, C/A, B E
Patterson,  $450/mo.  Future
Realty 488-2449.

2 BDR apartment - 1709 Summit.
Large bedrooms, dining room,
living room, siudy room, eat-in
kitchen, pantry, sunroom,
$600/month. 309- 1995

2 BDR Apt, 13th & N, 4th. Water
included. Available $400/month.
Modern, A/C, new ca;Eal, water
included, off-street parking. Pets
negotiable. Sunrise Properties,
Inc. 846-5577.

2 BDR Apts. Water included,
dishwasher, A/C, disposal,
laundg' off-street parking, 15th &
4th. Pets negotiable. $440 to
$460/month, Sunrise Properties,
Inc. 846-5577.

2 BDR condo, 315 & Henderson.
1st floor. Parking. All electric.
$650. 292-6053.

2 BDR-NORTH Neil Avenue
duplex. $650 + deposit. Yard,
deck, basement. Green house
corner of Neil & Duncan. 451-
0102,

2 BDRM apanmem available
now, large 2 bedroom flats at 345
E. 20th Ave. On-site laundry, off
street parking, courtyard.
$495/mo., pets welcome,
ggggioopy(‘sroup.com Rick 371-

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 97-
105 E. 9th Ave. Full basement,
security system, no pets.
$445/month. Call 231-8131.

2 BEDROOM apartment
available now. 126 Chittenden

Ave. 1 block off High. Spacious, | -

new carpet
o pets, $450 Call today

off-street parking.
AIC,
740-964 2420 (free).

2 BEDROOM apartment near
campus, 4th & Maynard, Off-
street parking, $360/mo. 529-
331.

2 BEDROOM apartment, 1840 N
4th. Hardwood floors, off-street
parking, $575/mo includes heat &
water. 939-1509.

2 BEDROOM apartments - OSU/

Riverside Hospital area. No pets.
|
e www.ColonySquareOhio.com

262-5203 or 488-1214

2 BEDROOM half house, 13th &
4th. Very large, very nice.
Basement. $465. 475-5523.

2 BEDROOM North Campus.
2150 Summit St., huge kitchen,
carpet, W/D included, new
carpeting, off-street parking,
busline, gas heat, $450/mo. 871-
7798.

2 BEDROOM townhouse North
campus. 18 Duncan,
convenient location, A/C, carpet,

appliances, $490/mo. . 846-
7545,

central air, |ve

$365/mo. |™

- | hookup,

-|1/2 double

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

254 W. Lane Ave., North

Campus, basement apartment,
rﬁaﬂordable. free hot water &
parking. $395/mo. 231-8260.

270 EAST 12th - Beautiful 2 BR

with A/C, ALL NEW! New

ceramic tiled kitchens with new

appliances and
dishwashers/fans/blinds. - FREE
WASHER & DRYER. Large
bedrooms and closets. $549 &

g{} NorthSteppe Realty 299-

www.OhioStateRentals.com
286-288 E. 16th Ave, Spacious 2
BDR townhomes with dishwasher
& off-street parking.
hitp://www buckeyerealestate.co

292 E. 15th Ave.- Spacious 2
bedroom flats, on site laundry,
A/C, & off-street parking. Heat is
included! Some units are newly
remodeled! Buckeye Real Estate
204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3 BEDROOM townhouse. Quiet,
2 baths, new windows, new front
doors, new blinds, A/C,
hardwood floors, new appliances,
washer/dryer included, security
monitoring, off-street parking,
S.W ", campus, 5 min. walk to
OSU hospital & law building.
$750. Available fall. Call 291-
5438,

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

SRR L | SR PR NV AL
AVAILABLE NOW. 3 bedroom
halt doubles - E. Hudson St,
$550 + deposit. 2 bedroom
Wyandotte Ave., $440 + deposit.
614-451-0102.

AVAILABLE NOW. Prime
lgcation,  beautiful large 2
bedroom apartments, multiple
baths, gas heat, central air, off-
street parking, on site laundry.
$550/month + utilities. 614-291-
5001.

CLINTONVILLE 2 bedroom on
bus line. $575/month includes
heat, Has everything plus good
maintenance! No pets. 1 month
frge rent (security building) 262-
1211,

CLINTONVILLE LARGE 2
bedroom townhouse. Has
everything! No pets. $570/month
(1 month free rent) 107 W.
Dodridge. 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE LARGE clean 2
bedroom (plus den) on bus line.
Quiet security building, blinds,
carpet, laundry, appliances, no
pets. $610/month includes heat.
1 month free rent. (Dodridge-
High area) 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE: 3185 Dorris.
Lge 2 bdrm apt, A/C, parkmﬁ
Next to bike path & Como Pa
No bsmt, no W/D hookup. $565.
262-5345.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

TR YL e SR L) Al 1L
#355 E. Tompkins. north house
w/ AC, basement & fenced yard.
$750. Fall. 459-2734.

$100 DEPOSIT. 168 Clinton St.
Hdwd. floors, D/W, new furnace,
new windows. Avail. now. 630-
7988

$100 DEPOSIT. 71 E. Maynard
Ave - Large bedroom, hardwood
floors, large ktichen, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, parking. avail now.
630-7988.

$100 SECURITY Deposit! 2167
N. 4th $695 rent. See online
photos at SalesOneRealty.com.
Agent owned. 884-8484.

$1000- NEWLY remodeled
house w/yard. W/D, DW, &
security alarm. 784-8230, 374-
0466. ~

$675-LARGE 3 bedroom, safe &
convenient. 12th near High. Huge

apartments, gated community,
remodeled, dishwasher, wi/d,
wood floors, air conditioning,

parking, mini-blinds, picnic area
& security cameras for your
peaceful environment. Available
now. 253-8182

$679. 116 E. Hudson, spacious
half double townhouse.
Basement, laundry hookups.
Pets OK. 419-3658.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

e e S
3 BEDROOM 62 W. Maynard.
Washer/dryer, garage,
$600/month. After 6:00 pm. 740-
983-4436.

3 BEDROOM house, 1.5 baths,
basement, all appliances, wid,
off-street parking, yard, pets
okay. $1,050month, $1,050
deposit. lease.  Available
September 15 thru June 31. 245
E. Northwood. Call 570-2769,
leave message.

3 BEDROOM townhouse. First
and last month free! Clean,
modern, carpet, central air, W/D
hook-ups, basement. $750/mo.
784-0656.

3 BEDROOM townhouse. Quiet,
2 baths, new windows, new front
doors, new blinds, A/C,
hardwood floars, new appliances,
washer/dryer included, security
monitoring, off-street  parking,
S.W . campus, 5 min. walk to
OSU hospital & law building.

$925. Available fall. Call 291-

5438.

3 BEDROOM, north campus.
Must see, townhouse with
finished basement, and walk out
atio.  Off-street parking, w/d
ook up, central a/c., refrigerator,
range, dishwasher, carpeted. No
pets. 1 1/2 baths $725/month.
101 W. Duncan. 582-1872 or
451-2414.

310 E. 18th Ave.- 2 bedroom
flats, on site laundry, a/c, & off-

street
Far‘mng Great north campus
cation] One unit is newly|

remodeled with a dishwasher!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

316 E. 19th Ave.- 2 bedroom
flats with carpeting, a/c, on-site
laundry, & off-street parking.
Located on north campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3160-3184 RIVERVIEW Circle-
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes
offer eat-in kitchen, basement
with w/d hook up & plenty of
storage. Carpeting & hardwood
floors. Call Paul at 284-7833 or
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com
3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 2
bedroom flat located north of

campus. A/C, on-site Iaundrgéf #1

off-street parking. Call Paul
7833 or Buckeye Real Estate
204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
325 .- E ,:15th. Spacious
apartments with lots of windows.
large open floor plan with huge
living room and eat-in kitchen.
Lots of updates, including new
carpet, ceramic tile floors, central
air, appliances, ceiling fans, mini-
blinds, windows and doors.
Updated bathrooms.  On-site
arkin and coin laund
orthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

34 CHITTENDEN 2BR $549 and
up with French doors and great
bathroom. Ceramic tile kitchen
and dishwasher, On site laundry
and parking. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

371 E. 17th Ave., 2 bedrooms/ 1
bath, 3 porches, washer/dryer
basement, off-street
parking, hardwood floors, fans,
blinds. Avail immediately.
$525/month. Pets negotiable.
891-1835

371 E. Oakland Avenue. Upper
currently  under
renovation. Great old house with
lots of architectural detail.
Kitchen with eat-in bar and glass
front cabinets, bath has restored
claw foot tub with shower, great

- |closet space in both bedrooms,

2 BEDROOM townhouse. New
berber carpet, security system,
South Campus. Available now,
$500. Pets negotiable. 29?-
8840,

2 BEDROOM with finished
basement. North campus. Must
see, townhouse. ff street

_| parking, w/d hook up, central air,

refrigerator, range, dishwasher,
carpeted. No pets. 1 1/2 baths
$650/month. 109 W. Duncan
582-1672 or 451-2414

2 BEDROOM, 1711
appliances, second floor
w.'balcon%/ facing street, eat-in
kitchen, furnished upon request,
$450/month, 309-1995.

Summit,

2 BEDROOM. 370 E. 12th Ave.

Completely redone, new
appliances, $475/month.  771-
| 5588, 738-9996.

145 KING- 2
townhouse with 1.5 baths, central
air, & off-street parking. Call Joe
291-7251, or Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
150-161
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
townhomes with A!C. balconies,
volleyball & basketball courts,
laundry on site, & off-street
arking. Call Buckeye Real
gstate 294-5511 or Chad 267-

www buckeyerealestate.com
152 CHITTENDEN townhouse,
New wall to wall carpet in some
units. Gas heat, central = air
conditioning, low utilities, lighted
off-street parking, dishwasher,
$510, 294-7067.

15TH AVE and Summit. Large 2
BR, large bath and kitchen, A/C,
ceramic tile, new carpet, fans,
blinds, and windows $595 and
up NorthSteppe Realty, 299-

www .OhioStateRentals.com.

165 E. 11th Ave.- Awesome 2
bedroom flats feature newly
remodeled kitchen & bath, central
air, on-site laundry, & off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511. Ryan 294-3263.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1680 SUMMIT St. - Remodeled 2
bedroom flats with dishwasher
located near 13th & Summit. Off-
street parking available!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

17 W Tompkins 2 bdr
townhouse, carpet, R/R, H20
paid.. Basement, W/D hookup,
$500 486-7779

170-171 W. Maynard Ave-
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
flats with

laundry on site, A/C, volleyball &
basketball courts, ofi-street
parking.

Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511 or Chad 267-1096.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1705 SUMMIT $649, huge 2 BR
town home.
townhouses located in the heart
of campus life. Hardwood floors
throughout unit. Large kitchen
with lots of cabinetry and
dishwasher. Basement has lots
of room for storage and laundry
available. No off-street parking.
NorthSteppe Realty 9-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

174 W. 0oth Ave, 2 BDR
townhouse features central air,
dishwasher, and  off-street
parking
campus. Buckeye Real Estate,
204-5511,

#54 E. Blake, North, large
kitchen, sun rom, basement
w/WD, fenced yard. $560mo.

Fall. 459-2734.

$100 DEPOSIT, 2 bedroom
townhouse, all appliances, W/D,
C/A, basement, parking,
$510/month. 1698’ N. 4th St
owner/agent 870-3138.

$100 DEPOSIT. 2478 Adams
Ave, Large 2 bdrm, hdwd floors,
D/W, new fumace. Avail. now.
630-7988.

$425. 2369 Willlams. Quiet &

safe, N of High. Includes,
hardwood, agarklng, huge rch
WD, available now 371-

~bedroom|_

Large spacious H

located on southwest|1

2 BEDROOMS, south campus,
from $330.00  291-5416/299-
6840

one bedroom with gas (IJCI"?
fireplace, screened-in porch, off:
street parking, fenced yard, pets
negotiable. $650/month +
utilities www.Metro-Rentals.com
464-4000.

413 E. 18th Ave. 2bd, off-street
parking, clean, basement,
hookup. 267-5773.

50 CHITTENDEN Ave. -

Remodeled 2 bedroom units with
dishwasher, washer/dryer &
alarm system. Off-street parking
availablel, Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

50 W. 10th Ave.- Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom
townhouse, central air, deck, off-
street parking, ceiling fans, w/d in
unit, & 1.5 baths. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
606 RIVERVIEW Dr. -Awesome
1 & 2 bedroom flats located 1.5
miles north of campus. Units

~—loffer alc, ceiling fans, coin op

2 BR 15th & Summit. AC, large
carpet, laundry, dishwasher, 273-

Ww. Maynard " Ave- 7775

2 BR ¢ apt apt 373 E. 1
Appliances, C/A, mini-blinds.
Carpeted, security lights, off-
streg1 parking. $335/mo  531-
6158.

12th Ave.

2 BR North OSU Riverview Dr.
Liv. Rm, Kit, Bath, Gas Heat -
A/C - Water Pd. - Indry & ofs
parking. ~ Available now - 1 yr
lease 614-571-5109

21 W. Starr. Hip 2 br Short North
condo. All new. W/D, A/C, D/W,
P_%lgng. Pet OK $895 832-

2135 IUKA- 2 bedroom flats, on-
site Iaundr{ off-street parking,
central air, locked exterior doors.
Some units feature balconies!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

218 E. 17th Ave. Beautiful 2 BDR

flats that feature all new
appliances including WI/D,
dishwasher, & microhood. Also

alarm system, new carpet, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 204-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.
2246 SUMMIT St. Lower 1/2
double. Glass pocket doors
between bedrooms makes this a
great apartment for a couple that
wants additional space. Lots of
good closet space, basement
with washer & dzgr hookup,
attached garage a small
vehicle and one space for off-
street parking, pets negotiable.
$650/month + utilities.
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-
4000.

2248 SUMMIT St Upper 1/2
double currently under
renovation. Second floor to have
new kitchen with dishwasher and
washer & dryer, 2 bedrooms,
bath, and large deck. Third floor
livingroom. Central air, pets
tiable.  $650/month  +
utilities, www.Metro-Rentals.com
464-4000

2315 EAST Ave. 2 bedroom,

North campus, very large,
carpeted, dishwasher, only
$580/month! RZ Realty 486-

7070. www.rzrealty.com

232 CHITTENDEN Ave, 2BR,
1BA duplex, W/D, DW, security
s;sslgm. water paid $550 216-

232 W. 5th Ave. - Located by Neil

www.buckey lestate.com. Ave, this 2 bedroom has skylights
A8 S R T A L & vaulted ceilings, A/C, off-street
1852 N. 4th - 2 bedroom f}amng and much more. Price
townhouse, refurbished. |includes gas and water. Call
Hardwood floors, appliances, '°§§Z for an appointment. 294-
basement, water paid.gpurchas. 1684.

, $500, 486-7779.

190 E. 13th Ave.- Large 2
bedroom flats and townhomes
located central campus with
central air & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckey lestate.com

2393 FINDLAY. 2 bedroom, very
large half double, north campus,
W, included,  dishwasher,
basement.  $700/month. RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzraal!y.cum

1996 & 1998 SUMMIT St.-
Spacious 2 bedroom flat, off-
street parking, carpeting, located
on north campus. Call Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

245 E. 13th. Large 2 BR fiat
from $495. Large living room
with all new carpet,
ceramic tile, kitchens and baths!

Parking avail. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www,.OhioStateRentals.com

—_|ofters wid

dishwashers | -

* |laundry, dishwasher, & off-street

Earklng. Call Eric 578-7285 or
uckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

61 E. 8th -Available Now -
Clean, spacious, washer/dryer
hookups, alc, parking, water
paid. $370/month. 888-6357.

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr. -2
bedroom flat with a/c, on-site
laundry, & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

639 RIVERVIEW Dr - 2 bedroom

flat, a/c, on-site laundry, off-
street

parking, courtyard, Heat
included! Buckeye Real Estate

294-5511 or Tina 262-5950.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

677 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 bedroom
flat, some remodeled, A/C, new
windows, on-site laundry, off-

| street parking. Heat is included!

Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
70 W. Northwood, large flat
wistorage. Gas heat, central air
conditioning, build-in bookcases,
hardwood floors, breakfast bar,
lighted off-street parking, laundry
facilities, low utilities, well
insulated, $675, 294-7067.
773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom
flats, some remodeled w/
dishwasher & microhood, on-site
laundry, new windows, off-street
arking, a/c. Buckeye Real
state 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

90 W. oth -2 bedroom
townhomes feature newly
remodeled kitchen & bath. Also
in unit,- a/lc, new
windows, dishwasher, & off-street
parkmg Buckeye Real Estate
294-551

WWW., buckeyuu e.com

V-1see 2 Bedroom

- | unfurnished.

~INEAR CAMPUS-

“| dishwasher.

CLINTONVILLE: 626 Blenheim.
2 bdrm twnhs w/ dining room,
hrwd fioors, C A/C, bsmt, W/D
hookup, garage $695. 262-5345

CONDO FOR rentl 2 BR, ful\
basement, 1.5 baths, it

$700/MONTH 3 bedroom, for fall,
reat location, hali-double with 2
ull baths & many extras.
Hardwood floors, new kitchen,
off-street parking, & more, 81 &
83 E. Euclid. Call 614-424-6276

conditon & close to man
conveniences, just 10 mins. of
campus! $640/month. Call 324-
2313 today! .

GRANDVIEW - 1126 Mulford Ad.
1/2 dbl, 2 bdr., hdwd floors, R/R,
redecorated, basement, H20
paid, $650 486-7779

HALF DOUBLE OSU area 2
blocks N. of Lane on Indiana.
Cota/cabs, 2 plus bedrooms,
hardwood floors, A/C, W/D
hookup, fenced yard, pets
negotiable, $600/month +
deposit. 267-9289.

HALF OFF security depasit! #1
WEBSIT]

SalesOneRealty.com. Available
Fall Gorgeous flats 393 E.
Qakland $450 rent $225 deposit.
401 ¢ 14th $380 rent, $190
deposit, and many more! 884-
8484.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners l|ease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village!
Located at Neil and 6th. Must
in historic
structure with hardwood floors
located in quiet neighborhood.
Beautiful and only $695! Call
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com
IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY, 2
bedroom 39-45 E 8th Avenue.
Central air, off-street parking,
$375/month plus utilities.  Call

-| Shelley @ 614-248-1484.

IUKA PARK Commons -
beautiful, huge 2 bedroom
apartments located at 442 E.
Northwood Ave. across from the
luka Ravine. Totally renovated -
available furnished and
Conveniently
located on the East Residential
and Cota bus ‘lines. On site
laundry, off-street parking, A/C,
new windows and much mare.
Call 294-1684 for more
information. Model open daily M -
F 10am - 6pm Saturday 12 -4.

KENNY/HENDERSON DUPLEX,
3 bedroom, 1.5 bath, wbfp,' 1 car
garage, large. patio, deck, finish
basement w/ W/D hook-up;
$795/month. call 519-2044. I

2 bedroom
townhouse,totally remodeled with
finished basement, 1 bath, C/A.
Only $550/mo, 774-1853.
NORTH CAMPUS - 2 bedroom
townhouse, fall, a/c, new carpet,
private parking, (behind 2435
Adams Ave.), no pets. $450/mo,
$250 deposit. 637-7071.

NORTH CAMPUS 2 bedroom
modern townhouse. A/C,
available immediately,
$600/month, 614-485-2479.

OLD ARLINGTON, near OSU,
All brick lc:;)ardem style unit w/
WBFP, WD hookup, 1. car gar,
deck $650/mo, 614-818-7676
OSU-VIC VILLAGE. 2 BDR flat,
new kitchen, C/A, off-street
parking, 1291 Forsthye (off King
Ave.) $595. (614) 296-7606.

QUIET GRANDVIEW
neighborhood. McClain
Rd./Palmer Rd. Apts. 2 BR 1.5

BA twnhse w/ CA, DW, some

updates, private patio, coin
laundry on site. 1100 sq. f.
$585/mo. No pets please.

Wallace F. Ackley Co. 486-2493
S. CAMPUS 2 STORY HOUSE
near med buildings, 1.5 baths,
quiet street, 1 block N of King/ W
of High, new windows, low utility
bills, paddle fans & blinds, A/C,
laundry, off-street parking, great
neighbors. $500/ mo. + dep. No
pets. 523-4075.

SOUTH CAMPUS - $495 & up
2BR. These renovated flats in
the Gateway Village Apartments
feature large bedrooms, large
living rooms and one bathroom,
large mirrors. Just minutes away
from Victorian Village, the Short
North, and the Ohio State
University. The kitchen has new
ceramic, new cabinetry with
The bathroom has
also been updated with new
ceramic, new cabinetry, and
large mirrors. New washer/dryer,
ceiling fans and mini blinds,
Parking available. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com
SOUTH CAMPUS: 37 E. 8th.
Ave, 2 bedroom, 1 bath, a/c, off
street parking.  Utilities paid,
$495/month. Scott Wheeler
614-486-9833.

TWO BEDROOM & apanment u1
Victorian Village. Only $510 pe
month. In a quieter safer
neighborhood. Laundry on-site,
off-street parking. Easy walk to
the Law School & OSU Hospital
& Medical School. No smoking,
no pets. 614-206-0967
(weekdays 9-5) email:
thallp@yahoo.com

A PRICE reduced! 2176 N. 4th.
2 bedroom townhouse, hardwood
floors, w/d hookups. Corner of
Alden. $475 294-9464

AFFORDABLE 2 Bedrooms.
Southwest campus area, near
Law & Med schools, west of High

St. Low deposits, off-street
parking, laund facilities
available. CALL 299-9000.

www studenthousingosu.com.
AFFORDABLE 2 Dbedrooms.
Southwest campus area, near
Law & Med Schools, west of High
St., low deposits, off-street
parking, laundry facilities
available. Call 299-8000.
www.studenthousingosu.com

AVAILABLE NOW, 127 E 12th,
great location, porch, updated
kitchen with dishwasher,
hardwood floors throughout,
large living space, deposit
special, Call now. D&L Properties
638-4162,

Available Now. 2 BDR. 54 Clark
Place, south campus. $450/mo +
deposit. Sorry, no pets. 10 ft
cellings. No smoking please. Call
486-5543 and leave a message.

BETHEL/KENNY RD. Condo,
hardwood, W/D, patio, pool,
tennis, no pets, near OSU. $700.
Call Chris 563-9158.

VERY SPACIOUS 2 BDRM, 1st
floor apt. Steps from med school
& busline. 1 door E of Wendy's at
31 E. 9th. Quiet, freshly painted,
A/C, dishwasher, off-street|4
parking, full basement w/ W/D,
no pets. $500 + dep. 523-4075.

I S ST AR K

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

#1 # WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com 413 ¢ 14th
$465 and many morel View
properties on line.or call 884-
8484 for details! agent/owner

#1 BEST DEAL. Owner’s loss is

our gain! $750 will move you
into a gorgeous unit with all the
amenities. Rent includes GAS,
ELECTRIC & WATER! This is
like paying $650 a month.
Townhouse unit has C/A, DW,
W/D included, off-street parking,
GREAT location.
my1stplace.com. Place
Realty, 774-3163,

1st

#1 DEAL. ltalian Village home.
Owner's loss is your gain! $750
will move you into a recently
rehabbed home. Home was
taken down to studs. Everythin r;;
put in new! Unit includes C/A, o

street parkln tenced yard, 1.5
baths, much more.
my1 stpiaca com, ist Place

Realty, 774-3163.

1| campus.

$750 LARGE half double. North
4th near luka Park. W/D hookup,
hardwood floors. Large living-
room + dining-room, kitchen 1st
floor. Nice porches. Jim 378-
9424,

SalesOneRealty.com
$100 Security Deposit!
First months rent free!

372 Oakland
340 E. 13th

$695
$995

Agent/Owner 884-8484

100 E. 9th. 3 BR house. 1 bath,
newly remodeled. Off-street

ITE | parking, fenced yard, basement.

475-9728. 8am-12noon Monday-
Friday.

104 E. Maynard. 3 bedroom flat,
only $690/month, W/D included,
very large 2nd floor apartment.
RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

112-114 E. 11th Ave.- 3

bedroom half double,

dishwasher, off-street

B rking, front porch, & basement.
uckeye Real Estate 204-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com

128 E. 11th Ave.- . Recently
remodeled 3% edroom
townhouse, off-street parking.

Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
136 CHITTENDEN, 1 block off
Available now, 3
bedroom apartment, 1 bath, new
carpet, A/C, 2 levels, spacious,
parking, $550-575. Call today, toll
free, 740-964-2420.

1374 NEIL Ave. 3 bdr $800/mo
+ utilities. Free W/D Clean.
Ideal for grad students. Jack
Brand 488-3061.

1495 N. High St. #A-3 bedroom
flat, beautiful hardwood floors,

newly remodeled kitchen and
bath, parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511,

www.buckeyerealestate.com
152-160 E. 11th Ave.- Large 3
bedroom townhomes feature new
windows, w/d hook-up in
basement, & front porch.
Buckeye Real Estate 204-56511% |
www.buckeyerealestate.com
1545 INDIANOLA Ave.- 3
bedroom flat offers, a/c, off-street
parking, on-site laundry, front
deck, dishwashers, & 1.5 baths.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
Ryan 294-3263
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1639 SUMMIT St brand new
house. 3 bedrooms, off-street
parking, security system.
available Fall. 614-496-1276.

178 E. Tompkins Ave. 3 BR half
double house just soulh of
Clintonville. full
basement, parknn% redeccrated,
in good shape. $425. Robbins
Realty 444-6871.

-|180 CHITTENDEN Ave. -

Recently updated three bedroom
flats offer a/c, dishwasher, & off-
street parking. Located close to
classes. Buckeye Haal Estate
294-5511.

WWW. buckeyerea!estate com

1829 SUMMIT. 3 BR 1 bath
Great location] Awesome views
from 2nd floor deck overlooking
Summit. Large rooms, beautiful
hardwood floors & doors. $895
NorthSteppe Realty. 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.
190 E. 13th Ave. #C- 3 bedroom
flat features central air, new
windows & off-street parking.
Close to classes! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
192-194 E. 11th Ave.- Spacmus
3 bedroom townhouse, off-street
rking, dishwasher, front porch.
uckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
2 BDR, 1 bath Noth OSU,
privacy fenced yard, finished 3rd
floor, AJ/C, appliances, W/D
hookup. $655/month, 86 E.
Tompkins. RE/MAX North, John
Stomps, 431-0300.

208 W. LAKEVIEW remodeled

3/bdr, alc, hardwood floors,
appliances, basement, wi/d
hookup, huge yard,

no pets,
$700/month, 878-0436.

2407 INDIANA. Restored 3-
bedroom half double in quiet
neighborhood north of campus.
Hardwood floors, ceiling fans,

3 BEDROOM-FALL 2 bath
townhouse, 1454 Highland St.
new windows, DW, A/C, 3.5
blocks campus, laundry 1 block,

basketball  courts.  Off-street
parking. $575/mo. Pets
considered. Days, 443-1965,

evenings: 785-9446, Cell:296-
306.

3 BEDROOM. Nice, half double.
N. 4th. Newer carpet & linoleum.
Off-street garking, W/D hookup.
$625/month, includes all utilities.
Available fall. 906-1727.

3 PERSON, hugei/2 double,
D/W, carpet, parking, W/D,
basement. 273-7775,

3-4 BEDROOM house. LR, DR,
kitchen, bath, off-street parking,
close to campus. Call Bob at
792-2646

34 BEDROOM, off-street
?arkmg, dishwasher, 2376
dianela, no dogs, $870/month
plus 1 month deposit, available
September.
31 W, 8th Ave. Best 3 bedroom
around! New appliances,
redecorated, ard, lighted
parking. $599. Shhh quiet, grad
students in building. 361-3590.
326 E. 16th Double available
now. 3-4 bedrooms, new fur
nace and central air, 1.5 baths.
Washar dryer included, front
$845
haSLoopyGroup com Rick 371-
2650..

369 E. Oakland Avenue. Lower
1/2 double with lots of charm
Two nice bedrooms and one
small one. Updated kitchen
includes a dishwasher. Fireplace,
basement with washer & dryer
hookup, wrap around porch,
fenced yard, off-street parking,
pets negotiable. $695/month +

utilities. www.Metro-Rentals.com|-——-

464-4000

387 E. 16th half double. 3
bedroom ,appliances, carpet, off-

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

o
N. HIGH St. near Patterson, new
rehab, very large 1/2 double, 3
bedroom, 2 bath, hardwood
floors, air, no pets, $850. 263-
6301.

NEWLY DECORATED 4
bedroom, 2 full baths, new
appliances (will be brought in),
tiled kitchen & bathrooms,
basement. Finished attic. 1610
Summit St. $900/month, 263-
1869 days; 740-965-3790
evenings & weekends.

NICELY UPDATED 1500 sq.ft.
2+ bedroom townhouse. Closets
galore. dry, clean basement, w/d
hook-up, fenced yard, security
system, HVAC. Minutes from
downtown, short north & near
OSU. Appliances. $595 +
utilities. Deposit & lease.
Available. 258-8210.

NO DEPOSIT!! 3 bdrm 1 1/2 ba
house with good off-st. parking.
NE OSU district.. All remodeled
w/nice new kitchen & baths, A/C |5
, W/D hookup & good furnace
504 E. Clinton St. $685. (rear
house) ce\nng6 Iandlords
PauIIK.atny 740-965-333!

NORTH CAMPUS 3 BR, 1/2
double newly remodeled. One
block E of High. A/C, W/D
hookup, storage attic, backyard.
Only $695 incl. H20 783-66

NORTH CAMPUS, 97 W.
Tompkins, half-double. Dead end
street. $675/mo. Charlie, 457-
2007.

NORTH CAMPUS. 21 E. Blake,
spacious 3 bdr, 1ba, fenced yard,
basement, $700/month

deposit + credit check. 866—4687

NORTH CAMPUS/ 3 bedrooms,
washer/dryer.  Available now.
$675. 486-5322,

SAFE, QUIET, well-kept 3 bdr
half-double. Beautiful original
woodwork. Remodeled
kitchen/bath, Basement with W/D
hookups, fenced yard, rear deck.
2425 Medary, Bargain @
$800/month, 1-800-589-6663
Ext. 242 (day), 419-283-3213
(anytime).

SW CAMPUS $875 Great
location, large bedrooms, big|
bathroom, washer/dryer, 3rd floor
kitchen available Iin January
2003. NorthSteppe Realty 299-
411
www.OhioStateRentals.com

THE LANTERN

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

39, 81, 99 Chittenden flat.
Jacuzzi tubs in LR, party decks,
fireplaces, pre-wired for securit
system, gas heat, ceiling fans, 5
galion hot water heater, low
utilities/double insulation, WD
hook-up, A/C, lighted off-street
arking, cathedral ceiling, sky-
%hts in apt. 43 & 51. 200,
294-7067.

4 - 5 bedroom house, 308 E. 14th
Ave. Basement, parking, carpet,
nice. $795. 475-5523.

4 BD, LOCATION! N. OSU, 111
W. Oakland, $600/mo. Future
Realty 488-2449,

4 BDR, 2 bath house. Front
Eorch & back deck. Storage
asement laundry room. Quiet
neighborhood. Newly remodeled,
dishwasher, no pets, 84 E. Blake
Avenue. $1200/month.
TDProperties. Appointments
only. Josh 614-352-3244.

4 BEDROOM flats, 1871 N. 4th
street, clean, convenient, A/C,
appliances, newer carpet, off-
street parking, pets negotiable,
$640+/month, 668-9778.

4 BEDROOM for fall, great
southeast location, Large half-
double with 2 full baths & many
extras. Hardwood  floors,
dishwasher, off-street parking,
w/D hook-u & more.
$1,000/month plus utilities. 84 &
86 E. Euclid 424-6276.

4 BR - 303 E. 14th Off street
parking. $1000/mo 537-5945.

+|4 PERSON, huge, DW, w/d,
carpet, garkmg basement, very
nice. 273-777

421 E. Lane. Freshly remodeled,
skylights, new appliances, 2
baths, ceramic tile. Hurry, won't
last! $950/mo. 938-9316.

50 E. 11th A, E flat. Jacuzzi tubs,
party decks 2 per unit, wood-
burning fireplaces, gas heat,
ceiling fans, low utilities, double
insulation, central air
conditioning, sky lights, pre-wired
for security system, washer and
dryer hook-ups, lighted off-street
parking, $840, 294-7067.
64 W. Northwood townhouse.
Jacuzzi-unit A, balconies,
skylights available in some units,
stoves, ceiling fans, garden

windows, gas heat, laundry
facilities, lighted off-street
UNFURNISHED parking, low utiliies, double

4 BEDH“OM insulation, $1,100, 294-7067.
#1 #1 WEBSITE Security Deposit | 2.2 CHITTENDEN flat, upper unit
Specials! 2167 N. 4th 3695 rent |0 20" 200, POSETen SEAOE:
g:?go dsgos's‘éoo‘gw _tSun%mn conditioning, lighted off-street
B P hotoi*pu&' ee: arking, low utilities, double
galeseOnﬂFlealtfcom Agent |nsu|at|on. dishwasher  and

owned 884-8484.
#1 BEST DEAL. Owner's loss is
your gain! $800 will move you

into a gorgeous unit with all the
amenities. Rent includes GAS,

,|ELECTRIC & WATER! This is

like paying $550 a month.
Townhouse wunit has WD
included, off-street  parking,
GREAT location.
my1stplace.com. Place
Realty, 774-3163.

1st

. 14th Ave. Deluxe 4-5
BDR house, .2 full baths.
Remodeled full basement, W/D
included. $1100/mo. Fall. 459-

street parking. $550/month. 486- 2734

7778.

39 W. 10th Ave. 3 bedroom
townhouse, excellent, SW
campus location! A/C,
dishwasher, - 2 baths,- W/D
hookups, only $690/month. RZ
Realty 486-7070,

www.rzrealty.com

425 E. Lane. $9 11?;3 Douse is
located on qug?“cu e-sac. It

has large rooms, some with
hardwood floors. A full basement
is ‘great for storage.” There is a
backyard with parking available.
Washer/Dryer and central air also
available. NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com
Thank you.

499 CHILCOTE, 3 bdr, 1 1/2
bath, new kitchen & bath, all
updated, off-street  parking,
$850/month + utilities. Agent
owner, 457-1772.

525 E. Tompkins Ave. 3 BR half
double home narth of campus.
Large LR & DR, redecorated,
ood condition. $435. Robbins
ealty 444-6871.

54 E. 13th 3-bdrms flats avail for
fall. Modern bld% on central
campus near High St. Spacious
w/ A/IC, D/W, new carpet, laundry
near by. Off street parking, 5 min
from classes. Price reduced.
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665
www.gasproperties.com.

77 W. 10th Ave. Apt A. Great 4
bedroom priced for 3 people!l.
New carpet, remodeled kitchen,

WBFP, off-street Nparkmg and |
more.  Available NOW!!~ 294-
1684,

88 E. 11th Ave. 3 BDR flat, new
kitchen & baths, dishwasher, new
windows, central air, & off-street
parking. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

A PRICE Reduced! 2091 N. 4th.
Huge 3br townhouse with
hardwood floors, washer/dryer
hookups. Great Location at luke
Ravine $750 294-9464.

ARLINGTON TOWNHOME.
3BR, 1.5BA all brick end unit w/
rec rm, patio, 1 car gar, new appl,
cent air, WD hookup $895-
$915/mo. 614-818-7676

AVAILABLE NOW. 3 bedroom
house, 2 baths, porch, yard. 76
W. Norwich-walk to OSU. Grad
students preferred. $825/month.

294-6003, Tim or
reynolds.12@osu.edu

AVAILABLE NOW. Prime
location, beautiful large 3
bedroom apartments, multiple

baths, gas heat, central air, off-
street parking, on site laundry.
$750/month + utilities. 614-291-

basement with W/D hookup, off- | 5001

$695/month. No

street parking,
Contact

pets. Available Sept. 1.
Amy, 614-263-5206.
2437 ADAMS Ave - Fall, north
campus. New carpet & windows.
Washer & dryer in apariment with
deck, parking. $700. 637-7071.

26 W, Norwich 3br., 1 ba. Free
off street parking. W/D, CA
$700 Call Nikki 374-3468.

2662 ADAMS Ave. 3/bdr, 1 bath,
fenced yard,
S;ggfmonth. Credit check 866-

'| 2684 NEIL- available Fall. 3 bdr.
Appliances. New | 9965

1/2 double.
Furnace, C, $695/month.
RE/MAX North, John Stomps
431-0300.

275 E. 13th Ave.- 3 bedroom
townhomes offer newly
remodeled kitchens
w/dishwasher, alarm system,
central air, & bonus room.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

277 E. 18th flat. Parking garage,
balcony, lots of storage, coin
laundry, gas heat, central air,
walk-in  closet, new carpet
available in some units, low
utilities, $795, 294-7067.

293 W. 7th Avenue. Extra large 3
bdr, 2 bath, $795/month, A/C.
Available August 1st, 221-5625,

3 BDR home near Lennox, 1
bath, off-street parking, w/d,
dishwasher, A/C, lots of storage,

fenced yard w/ deck. Pets-ok|__

$995/month. 740-967-0730.

3 'EI-:'I-D_ROOﬁS-, south campus
form $525.00. 291-5416/299-
6840

appliances. | —

BEAUTIFUL - 861 Qakland Park
Ave. Available now. Clintonville.
Super clean 3 br 15 ba
townhouse. A/C, w/d hook up, big
kitchen, carpet, new paint, blinds
& appl. Private parking EZ 1-71
access. Pets OK  $625/mo,
$300 deposit. 614-296-7548.

CLINTONVILLE, 1/2 double.
A/C, no pets, $750/mo + deposit.
Available November 1 236-
6025,

HALF DOUBLE N. campus
3/bdrs,1, bath, new carpet
throughout, off-street parking,
$650/month, quiet street. 263-

HALF OFF September rent! #1
#1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com. Updated
North Campus Town Homes
Available Fall 2448 N. 4th $900
rent, $450 off September rent
and many morel Agent owned
884-8484.

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

HOUSE FOR rent OSU Area.
248 E. Blake Avenue; 3
bdrm/1bath: fully updated:
washer and dryer, $1000/month.
Call Jane: 985-3327 or 885-
7030. Available Now. No Pets.

HOUSE FOR rent,
campus & Short North. 1311
Summit St. Available 9/18,
$395/month, (614) 297-1415.

between

LARGE 3 bedroom available for
immediate occupancy. Move in
special $150 deposit, $625 per
month. Contact Gerard with
Valmonlt Ing. at 778-4874

5

$1200- LARGE house w/ deck,
new kitchen & 2nd bathroom.
W/D, D/W, & security alarm. 784-
8230, 374-0466.

$1200/MONTH (GAS and water
included), 4 bedroom half double

house, 295 E. 17th Ave. -
Summit St., excellent northeast
location,  spacious,  recentl

remodeled. Plush hunter gree
carpet, .new insulated . windows,
blinds, washer/dryer, FREE off
street  parking. ©£fi-George
Kanallogoulos

Upropemes com = 614-
226-41
$750. 168 Clinton. 4 BR
townhouse w/ new kitchen &
bath, newer windows & furnace,
full basement. Very sharp unit!
myistplace.com, 1st Place
Realty, 774-3163. .
$900/MONTH, 4
apartment. 1550 Neil Avenue @
W. 9th. 2 bath, A/C, living-room,

parkin, Louie aytime,
(614)2%44008.

10 MONTH lease! Large (3/4
bedroom), newly remodeled
house, $900, new windows,
deck, extra clean! Available late
Oct./ early Nov. (neg). 1510
Indianola. 294-7889.

101 E. 12th. Ave. Available
NOW!l  Beautiful 4 bdrm with
new carpet, dishwasher, central
air, off street parking and more.
Call today 294-1684.

104 W. Maynard. large double
that is minutes from new
business school. New windows
in 1999. Hardwood floors,
natural woodwork, front porch,
backyard, basement with
washer/dryer, brand new Central
Air. $1500 NorthSteppe Realty.
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.
130-132 E. 11th Ave - brand new
in the fall of ‘00! Spacious half-
doubles with dishwasher,
microwave, new windows, and
W/D! Buckeye Real Estate, 294-
5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com.
1514 HIGHLAND. 4 bedroom
townhouse, only $900/month!
New windows, new flooring, new
furnace, new A/C, very nice! RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4
bedroom townhouse with alc,
dishwasher, off-street parking
located on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
170-188 W. 9th Ave. Four
bedroom townhouse with alc,
dishwasher, & off-street parkm%
located on southwest campus
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1748 SUMMIT  townhouse.
Jacuzzi tub, very spacious living
area, central air conditioning and
as heat, off-street parklng
ireplace, alarm systems, $1,20
294-7067.

185 E.

NOwW!!
washer/dryer,

central  A/C.
shelves, and much more.
Today 294-1684.

13th Ave. Available
Great 4 bedroom with

dishwasher,
Entertainment

201-263 W. 9th Ave- Four
bedroom townhouse with a’c,
dishwasher, & off-street arkinght
Some are newly remodeled wi
microhoods!
www.buckeyerealestate.com

2257 INDIANOLA. Big beautiful
single family house North
Campus. New updates, la'ge
rooms,  new ront  deck.
Washer/dryer, hardwood floors,
beautiful mantels, balcony, full

basement, fenced backyard.
Pets OK|  NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110.

www.OhioStateRentals.com.

gllJB E.o;Mth ki. 4 n?rm housat.
enty of parking. Nice, carpet,
basement. $790. 571-4368.

— | townhouse.

337 W. Hubbard Beautifully
restored Victorian half-double.
Vintage character, all the modern
amenities, and a great location
make this a step up Off street

parkini ssible.
$1495 0. CaTI 537- gsoopo

4 BEDROOM-FALL 2 bath|cal
1454 Highland St.
A/C, DW, new windows, 3 block
campus, basketball court. W/D 1
block. $576/mo. All electric. Pets
considered. 443-1965 days, 785-
9446 evenings, Cell: 296-5306.

Call|8

disposal, W/D hookups, $1,200,
294-7087.

84 W. Dodridge 1 bath, A/C
parking, pets $650.00 579-4616.
86 ARDEN-CLINTONVILLE 4
bedroom house, 2 porches, deck,
garage. New kitchen & bath with
ceramic tile. Jacuzzi, hardwood
floors & fireplace. Immediate
occupancy, sale/lease  price
negoﬂable. NorthSteppe Realty.
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

88 E. Patterson. 4 bedroom, half
double for only $1100/month!
W/D included, dishwasher. RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

93 W. 9th townhouse, end unit.
Huge jacuzzi tubs in private party
room, balconies off of each
bedroom, fireplaces, washer and
dryer included, gas heat, ceiling
fans, low utilities, double
insulation, A/C, 50 gallon water
heater, some with new carpetin, 08
Iéghle% off-street parking,-$1,2
94-7

95 E. . 14th Ave.| - Great, 4
bedroom. Available NOW!I New
carpet throughout - porch area,
off-street parking. Great location.
Rent recently reduced. Call
Today 294-1684.

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY
$800, 4 bdr. duplex located 1
block E. of High St. Great
location, 137 E. Norwich,

__|Interested please call (614) 975-
bedroom | 5092.

AVAILABLE NOW, 131 W 8th
Ave, close to medical buildings,
large living space & off-street
parking, 'updated kitchen with
dishwasher, hardwood floors,
blinds, deposit special, call now.
D&L Properties 638-4162.

AVAILABLE NOW. Prime
location, beautiful large
bedroom apartments, muiltiple
baths, gas heat, central air, off-
street parking, on site laundry.
$1000/month + utilities. 614-291-
5001. 1

FREE RENT LARGE 4-5
bedroom townhome for fall. Off-
street parking, washer/dryer,
dishwasher, porch, basement,
appliances, lots of space.
xcellent ‘south  location near
Victorian Village! $1200/month.
One month free, half-off security
deposit. Call now, won't Iast'
Phone: 402-3311.

- | HALF-DOUBLE,
south campus.
6840

4 bedrooms,
201-5416/299-

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

INDIANOLA AVE - 4 BDR, 1 full

bath, 2 - halff baths, CI/A,
completely renovated, skylights,
W/D. $950/mo. 774-1853. 2

LOCATED ON N. 4th & 14th Ave
- beautiful half double house with
all the extras. Dishwasher, W/D
hookups, large living areas. Front
porch, off street parking and
more. Call 294-1684,

PRICE REDUCED Large 4 bdr
house, 2 full baths, den, sun
room off kitchen, 2nd floor deck.
Large front porch & ample off
street parking in secure lot. 2064
Indianola, 268-0550.

UNFURNISHED

5+ BEDROOM
R T N W |
#1 # WEBSITE

SalesOneRealty.com September
rent free! Half off security
deposit! 1438 Hunter Very nice
5 bedroom town homes. Off
street parking $1,200 rent $600
deposit. First month's rent free.
Aqgw:st seel Agent owned. 884-

#1 BEST DEAL. Owner's loss is
rour gain! $800 will move you
nto a gorgeous unit with all the
amenities. Rent includes GAS,
ELECTRIC & WATER! This s
like paying $550 a month.
Townhouse unit has W/D
included, off-street parklng,
GREAT location.
myistplace.com. 1st  Place
Realty, 774-3163.

$1,000/MONTH, 5 bedroom plus
finished basement, duplex house,
87-89 Euclid Ave & Indianola
Ave., 4 blocks to Medical School,
walk a little and save a lot. Quiet
neighborhood, spacious, recently
remodeled, 2 1/2 ‘baths,
dishwasher. FREE washer &
dryer. FREE off street parking.
George Kanellopoulos,
mwOSUpropenles .com. 226-

$1500/MONTH, 5 bedroom
single house, 182-rear E 14th
Avenue, excellent central
location, ceramic tile kitchen and
bath floors. Kitchen opens to
living room. Plush hunter ngreen
rpet, new insulated wi

N , blinds, low utilities,
dishwasher, FREE washer/dryer,
FREE off-street parking. George
Kanellopoulos,

wwwmAO Uproperties.com, 226-

¢



THE LANTERN

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

$1750/MONTH, 5/6 bedroom
duplex house, 83 E. Lane Ave.,
. Excellent northeast lucahon
carpel, new insulated windows,
A/C, blinds, low utilities,
dishwasher, FREE washer/dryer.
FREE off-street parking. George
Kanellopoulos,
www.OSUproperties.com  226-
4134,

103 CHITTENDEN townhouse.
Jacuzzi tubs, party decks,
fireplaces, gas heat, ceiling fans,
low utilities, double insulation,
central air condition, cathedral
ceilings, sky lights, pre-wired for
security system, lighted off-street
parking, washer/dryer hook-ups,
dishwasher, disposal, $1,500
294-7067.

140-142 E. 11th Ave.- Large 5
bedroom half double with 11/2
baths, two living areas, pantry, &
washer/dryer!
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1470 SUMMIT 7/bdr house,
completely remodeled, 2 bath,
off-street parking, C/A, W/D,
DW, stove, refrigerator. Fall
quarter. Rooms $200 & up.
614-341-7079

151 W. 8th - Awesome 5
bedroom deck unit. Available

NOWIl 2 fioors, 2 full baths,
washer/dryer, dishwasher. large
rooms and much more. Call

Today 294-1684,.
Huge 6
bedroom house with bonus attic
room, den, 2 living areas, and 2
full baths. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

1888 SUMMIT St |

1929 SUMMIT Huge 8 BR house
priced at $300/person. Great
porch with big yardl Garage,
hardwood floors, 3 baths, all
amenities. NorthSteppe Realty.
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

195 E. 16th flat. Jacuzzi tubs,
party decks, fireplaces, covered
parking, gas heat, ceiling fans,
low utilittes, double insulation,
A/C, cathedral ceilings, 50 gaflon

hot water heater, court yard,
lighted off-street parking, pre-
wired for security system. $2,000,

294-7067.
200 E 15th Close to campus. 4-
7 br. Carpet, laundry, bargain

rent. Rooms available now. 759-
9952.

243 E. 16th, $1500 5 BR 2 Bath
large house. Hardwood floors,
great location & all amenities
including  off-street parking.
NorthSteppe Realty. 299-411

www.OhioStateRentals.com
34 E. 12th house. New kitchen,
washer/dryer hookups, Elghted
off-street parking, full basement,
close to high street, new high
ggigency furnace, $1,800, 294-

4-5 BEDROOM North Campus
2174 Summit St. half-double, 2
baths, W/D, DW, microwave,
updated kitchen, wood/carpet,
off-street parking, must seel!
$1000/mo. 871-7798.

40 CHITTENDEN. 5 bedroom on
campus still available! 2 baths, 2
decks, dishwasher, on site
laundry. only $1000/month! RZ
Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

42 E. 17th - 5 bedroom
apartment. Available NOWI!
Large fioor plan, nice bedrooms,
dishwasher, central air, off-street
parking & more. 294-1684.

47 W. 10th Ave. 5 bedroom.
Remodeled half double still
available! New windows, new
furnace, new A/C, 2.5 baths, ve

nicel Only $1250/month. R

486-7070

5 BD, bathroom on all three
floprs, OSU 4 blocks, in front of
laundry, 1618 Summit. $795/mo.
Future Realty 488-2449,

5 BDR house @ 186 E.

Northwood. Very nice w/arge|P

bedrooms, 1 full bath, extra
finished rec room in basement,
A/C, DW, W/D, large deck &
porch, $1,200/month. Call 332-
6342.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

-12003. $1,000 menth. call

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

[ A S
5 BDR, 2 bath house. Front
Eorch & back deck. Storage
asement laundry room. Quiet
neighborhood. - Newly remodeled,
dishwasher, no pets, 84 E. Blake
Avenue. $1500/month.
TDPropertjes. pointments
only. Josh 614-352-3244,
5 BDRM on Frambes w/ porch.
New furnace, C/A, basement.
Available Sept. 1. 486-2755
5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, pool
table, carpet, parking, basement,
fenced yard, very nice. 273-7775.

Dead Quiet. Near
complex.Safe. Excellent low
noise/crime neighborhood, free
wl/d, quiet serious tenants. OSU
across the street. $300/mo, no
utilities. 421-1492.

medical

FURNISH/UNFURNISH

SEEKING professional or grad
student to rent an extra room in
our home. Must be nonsmoker.
Love kids, dogs & cats. Close to
shops, library & park. $250-
$350/month. ~ Please  email
dboyd@gqn.net or call 353-0505.

FURNISHED ROOM $275/ mo.
No utilities or leas. Kitchen
privil . 267-4919, 9-7 PM.

5 PERSON, unbelievably huge
15th and Summit, laundry, carpet

' | very nice. 273-7775.

5-BDRM. 65 W. Maynard. Huge
1/2 double - 2 full baths avail for
fall. Quiet N. campus location,
maodern, ccmpletelg remodeled.
AIC, new carpet, huge kitchen,

W/D, Bsmt, deck. Must
See Today! rice reduced.
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665

www.gasproperties.com

5/6 BEDROOM cémpus house. 2
kitchens. 2 bathrooms. off-street
parking. available in August
14-
519-2044,

6 BDR house @ 186 E.
Northwood. Very nice willarge
bedrooms, 1 full bath, A/C, D

W/D, large deck & porch

d
-1 $1,200/manth. Call 332-6342.

6 BEDROOMS, 3 baths, North
Campus, Indiana Avenue
$1200/month. 451-0102.

72 CHITTENDEN flat w/finished
basement. Party decks,
basement slorage, gas heat,
ceiling fans, central air
conditioning, lighted off-street
parking, low utilities, double
insulation,  dishwasher  and
disposal. W/D hookups, $1,500,

294-7067.

AVAILABLE FALL. 6 bedrooms,

3 bmhs off-street  parking,
utilities paid.

$1 ?SOImOnth 327-4268.

AWESOME! 306 E. 16th, duplex,
5 bedroom/ 2 baths, updated
kitchen & baths, dishwasher, free
washer/dryer, blinds, basement,
porch, new windows, hardwood
floors, off-street parklng Avail
Sept. Well maintained.
$1500/month. 891-1835
HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

"| LOCATED ON N. 4th & 14th Ave

- beautiful half double house with
all the extras. Dishwasher, W/D
hookups, large living areas. Front
porch, off street parking and
more. Call 294-1684,

SECURITY DEPOSIT Specials!
1619 Summit, $1150 rent, $300

deposit. See online photos at
SalesOn eReaIty com. Agent
owned 884-8484

ROOMS

164 E. Norwich - Rent this
beautiful 5 bedroom out by the
room! We'll find roommates for
you!! Beautifully furnished w/
leather sofas, full sized beds and
more. Apartment has its own
washer/dryer, dishwasher,
central air, and more. Call today
294-1684.

200E 15th Ave. Close to
campus. Nice rooms, carpet,
laundry. $300 & up. 4-7 br avail.

_|now. 759-9952.

237 E. 16th Avenue; 3 blocks
from High Street. Furnished;
clean & carpeted.

$200.00/month; short term leases
available. Quiet serious tenants,
heat, "electric’' paid. by Landiord;
Central AC. No pets.. Managers
live in the house. Call 291‘3521
or443-4339,

288 E. 14th Ave. grad house,
quiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking, W/D, porch, fence,
arking, TV, microwave. $245 +
utilities. 458-2734, 226-7847.

AVAILABLE NOW. 14th Ave.
Kitchen, laundry, parking, paid
utilities. average $210, -4521.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

Ohile Skate Callin

-$8.00 / HR

-NO FRIDAYS / SATURDAYS
-EVENING HRS
-ON CAMPUS

-292-1545

http://oscweb.buckeyetrailer.com

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

0f
GRAD MANAGER. 4 hrs/week.
discounts spacious $310
nonsmoking room to $150. some
marketing, management &
maintenance required.
transportation & tools helpful. 288
E. 14th Ave. 459-2734.

HOUSING FOR women. Great
central location at 52 E. 15th
Ave. $275/month (short term
leases available) includes all
utilities. Special summer rates.
Stop by or call Westminister Hall
291-4419

STUDENT ROOM - Great
location.
quiet. Off-street parking, kitchen
& laundry facilities. All utilities
included. Call 876-9232 or 397-

10296

ST Wi T e R
ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

e s e RS B ]
'| FEMALE PROFESSIONAL with

charming large duplex north of
campus. uiet, responsible,
non-smoker.  $310 + 1/2 util

Avail. Sept 263-2871

FEMALE ROOMMATE needed
for large 3 br 1/2 double in North
Campus area. $235 + 1/2 util.
Avail now- must like dogs. Email
trcylem @aol.com

GRANDVIEW. Hardwood floors,
W/D, patio, short term okay.
Non/smoker, no pets, very cute!
$350/mo. 432-7174.

LOOKING FOR a Female
roommate to share 2 bedroom
apt on W. Norwich. $325/month
+ utilities. Great location,
laundry, AC & off- slreel parking.
Contact
lalosu33@yahoo. com or
361-2350.

al
614-

NEEDED IMMEDIATELY $385/
month, north campus, includes all
utilities, must like cats. 268-0413
between 6-10pm.

NON-SMOKING STUDENT to
share deluxe 7 bedroom home.
Prime NE campus location. Large
bedrooms. 3 full baths, DW, 2
refrigerators, gas heat, off-street
parking. $305/month + 1/7
utilities. 294-7705.

ROOMMATE NEEDED. Moving
to NY looking for female to sublet
w/ current female roommate until
August. N. Campus apt. W/D on-
site. 668-5377, Jen.

SERIOUS OR grad student
share home. w/family. Lincoln
Village N. by Drs, West Hospital.
3 brf2 ba. Must like dogs. 870-
1089.

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

CHRISTIAN LOOKING for
housemate; furnished  room,
$225 + utilities; short walk to
campus. Bill 299-0621.

MALE ROOMMATE needed
beginning Oct. 1, 2003. East
campus. Rent $244.50/mo. &
utilities. Shaun 291-9247.

ROOMMATE WANTED

A UNIQUE alternative to campus
living. Rooms available. Adults
seek single responsible adults for
roommates. Low housing fees.
Call HomeSharing @ 221-4663
or after hours use xt. 336,

HUGE 1, 2, 3, bdrs in 5 bdr
house. Every amenity. Newly
remodeled kitchen, hardwood
floors, 783-5952.
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT to
share house near Morse &
Indianola. Quiet neighborhood,
private bedroom
(furnished/unfurnished),
Highspeed internet, W/D, Bus
line. $200 + 1/3 utilities. B46-
1062, kenkraska@yahoo.com

NEED A place to live? We have
many apartments who are still in
need of roommates and a few
apartments that we will find
roommates for you. Please call
today for a list of great locations.
294-1684.

NEW ALBANY location. New
home. Share parcel utilities &
living costs. Must have own
transportation to campus. Off-
street parking. Responsible, non-
smoker, graduate student or
faculty preferred, 939-9455(h),
ROOMMATE NEEDED. ISO
responsible, mature, different 3rd
for 3 bdrm; 2 ba house. Nice
neighborhood near Lennox. 487-
7882.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

should contact:

g MEDICAL FACILITY
2171y TECHNICIANS

State-of-the-art automated plasmapheresis facility, is looking for a few tech-
nicians to be responsible for the processing, screening, and set-up of a 72
donor bed facility. We offer excellent pay and benefits including medical,
dental, paid vacation and holiday time, tuition reimbursement, on-the-job
training with medical professionals, and many other incentives. Candidates
should be motivated, learn quickly, and have must have excellent commu-
nication skills. Candidates should have a minimum of a high school diplo-
ma — medical and/or college background is helpful. Interested candidates

Aventis Bio-Services, Inc.
2650 N. High St. Columbus, OH 43202

614-267-4982

Attention: Angie, Christina, or Carmen

HELP WANTED
GENERAL
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resume to.

Aventis Bio-Services, Inc.,

Aventis

Aventis Bio-Services, Inc.
2650 N. High St. Columbus, OH 43202

614-267-4982

Attention: Angie, Christina, or Rebecca
o

GENERAL SUPERVISOR

a state-of-the-art automated plasmapheresis
facility, is looking for a General Supervisor to be responsible for the
processing and set-up of a 72 donor bed facility. We offer excellent pay and
benefits including full medical, dental, paid vacation and holiday time,
tuition reimbursement, on-the-job training with medical professionals, out-
standing promotional opportunities, and many other incentives. Candidates
must have a degree or currently be working toward a degree program, have
excellent communication skills, and be willing to work flexible hours,
weekends, and/or evenings. Interested candidates should contact or send a

RESPONSIBLE PERSON
wanted to move into a 2 bdrm 2
bath off campus in Hilliard area.
Rent $350/month plus utilities.
Contact Leigh Ann after 5pm at
773-805-4009.

| ROOMMATE NEEDED to share

9 bedroom house at 244 E. 17th.
large house, great common
areas, fully equipped kitchen, off-
street parking, W/D, high speed
internet. $355/month + utilities.
Evan 216-956-6990.
ROOMMATE NEEDED to share
Clintonville house. Fully equipped
kitchen w/ DW. House includes
C/A & has 2 baths. Also lots of
storage. Rent is $425 & includes
all utlities. Particulars: non-
smoking, drug free, & especially
someone neat other than your
own bedroom. 268-7594.

ROOMMATE NEEDED!
$250/mo. at Summit and
Northwood. Dishwasher, heat,
washer/dryer facilities, parking.
Call Jen at (937) 369-1381 if
interested.

ROOMMATE NEEDED. Nice two
bedroom apartment 1350 1/2
Dennison Ave. Nice area just off
campus. $300 mo/ deposit Split
utilities. Call 507-1344 or 879-

Exceptionally clean, | 7714

ROOMMATE WANT-  $225/
month + utilities, 4 bdr, 2 bath,
D/W, A/C, W/D on-site, 293 E.
15, 294-4862.
ROOMMATE WANTED. 3 BR
house @ 236 W. Norwich. 2 Jr.
Males seeking roommate
maleffemale. Rent is $366, free
digital cable, large backyard
?(eal location for game days.
terested parties please contact
Doug a@ 614-439-6040.

ROOMMATES WANTED to
share 3 bedroom home in
University  View  subdivision.
$275/month plus 1/3 utilities. Call
871-3274.

SPLIT  RENTS-CLOSE to
campus, 1454 Highland St
$143/month. Make friends 443-
1965,.296-53086.
UPSCALE NON-SMOKING
home in Upper Arlington area
has 2 bedrooms available, $600-
$650/month  furnished & or
unfumnished. All ulilities and

t | amenities included. 457-9149.

dol@netwalk.com

SUBLET

1 FEMALE roommate needed for
4 bedroom apartment All
furnished  except  bedroom.
Everything new and in great
condition. $425 a month
including utilities, cable and
internet in every room. Call 294-
3912 for info.

2437 ADAMS Ave - Fall, north
campus. New carpet & windows.
Washer & dryer in apartment with
deck, parking. $700. 637-7071.

NORTH CAMPUS - 2 bedroom
townhouse, fall, a/c, new carpet,
private parking, (behind 2435
Adams Ave.), no pets. $450/mo,
$250 deposit. 637-7071.
SUBLET APARTMENT for less.
2 bedroom for $612/mo. Call
263-7436 for info.

SUBLET-LUXURY 1 bdr apt.
Quiet, new @ Orleans Apts.
across from  Tuttle  Mall.

cathedral ceilings, new berber
carpet, DW, W/D, C/A, walk-in
closet, swimming pool & fitness
center. $650/month negotiable,
614-421-9924.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

1 AR Wl T AR A S |
!BARTENDING $300 a day
polential No experience

sa:g Training provided.
800 965-6520 XT. 124.

#1'C OPPORTUNITY. Flexibie
hours. Painting, cleaning, yard
work. Belter pay for added skills.
421-711

$10/HOUR, ENERGETIC,
outgoing people. Needed to work
on fundraising events for local
non-profit  organization. Part-
time/Full-time. Daytime phone
work. Muscular Dystrophy
Association, 614-841-1014,

$8- $10/HR. Hang Ftyers in
Residential Neighborhoods.
Daytime hours, great exercise,
reliable auto required. Call Billy
11:00 AM- 2:00 PM, (614) 737-
9000.

RETAIL EXPERIENCE
Wanted for up-scale gourmet
Italian food shop located in the
North Market (Short North area)
Seeking experienced and
dependable individuals. $6-88/hr

228-2850

CREATIVE CUISINE
CATERING
Is Hiring Part-time
DELIVERY PERSONNEL
Competitive Pay
& Free Lunch
Must Have Valid
Drivers License &
Good Driving Record.
Please Contact: Joe Ruby
Mon-Fri 12:00pm-4:30pm
839 Busch Court
Columbus, Ohio 43229
614-436-4949

Nationwide Arena
Germain Amphitheater
Ohio State Fairgrounds

& the Columbus Crew
needs you to work for

Standard Parking.

Good Pay Rates
Flexible Hours

Apply online:
www.WhenAmIWorking.com

MEN
AND A

TRUCKe
“Movers Who Care ®”

Keep in Shape &
Get Paid for it!

* Very Flexible Scheduling
- Great Pay, Tips, & Bonuses
* Inmediate Openings

Call Our 24 Hr. Jobline

EOE

T A S R T £ RN |
ROOMMATE WANTED

A FEDERAL work-study position
avalilable in a Molecular Virology,
Immunology & Medical Genetics
Laboratory. General lab duties,
some hands on experience.
Students awarded work study
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